
Spare parts list
(5.972-675.0) Spare parts list SG 4/4 *EU

Valid on 07.01.2025 www.kaercher.com EN



Table of contents

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 2 / 32

4 Spare parts list SG 4/4 *EU (5.972-675.0)           3
15 Housing replacement (4.066-015.0)         10
50 Closure box yellow RAL 1018 (4.075-018.0)           12
67 Wheel set replacement bk (4.515-318.0)           14
91 Pressure tank complete for replacement (4.070-016.3)           16

2 Pressure tank replacement (4.070-053.3)           18
9001 Spare parts set thermostat (4.745-201.0)           20

93 Safety lock replacement (2.889-104.0)           22
159 Steam hose replacement 2m bk/gy (4.322-047.0)           24
162 Extension pipe SG 0.5m (4.127-024.3)           26
165 Point jet nozzle (2.884-281.0)           28
166 Point jet nozzle complete PA (4.130-021.0)           30
167 Power nozzle set (2.863-263.0)           32



4 Spare parts list SG 4/4 *EU (5.972-675.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 3 / 32



4 Spare parts list SG 4/4 *EU (5.972-675.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 4 / 32



4 Spare parts list SG 4/4 *EU (5.972-675.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 5 / 32



4 Spare parts list SG 4/4 *EU (5.972-675.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 6 / 32



4 Spare parts list SG 4/4 *EU (5.972-675.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 7 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit valid from valid until
171 6.651-092.0 Cable blue 0,75mm²x190mm 2 PC 50001
172 6.651-093.0 Cable brown 0,75mm²x110mm 1 PC 50001
16 6.647-881.0 Cable gland 1 PC
75 5.032-526.0 CABLE HOLDER 3 PC
22 4.839-499.0 Cable set replacement SG 4/4 1 PC
70 6.647-757.3 Cable with plug 1 PC
56 6.368-122.0 Cap rubber 1 PC
66 6.435-250.0 Castor 1 PC
50 4.075-018.0 Closure box yellow RAL 1018 1 PC
9007 6.369-357.0 Cloth set 1 PC
9006 6.369-481.0 Cloth set 5 Stueck 1 PC
54 5.064-063.0 Cover box 1 PC
18 5.063-014.0 Cover plug socket yellow RAL 1018-HR 1 PC
51 4.839-412.0 Electronics 1 PC
162 4.127-024.3 Extension pipe SG 0.5m 2 PC
46 6.414-439.0 Filter fine dust 1 PC
9004 6.906-185.0 Floor tool packaged 1 PC
9003 2.885-465.0 Floor tool replacement SG 4/4 1 PC
160 4.013-030.0 Funnel DE 4002 1 PC
38 5.321-485.0 Handhold turret 2 PC
164 2.884-280.0 Hand nozzle 1 PC
164 5.130-349.0 Hand nozzle 1 PC
9005 2.863-344.0 Hand nozzle cover set 1 PC

Item text1: successor of 2.863-270.0
120 7.311-430.0 Hexagon nut M4-04-A2E DIN 985 2 PC
121 7.311-064.0 Hexagon nut M 4-A2-70 ISO 4032 1 PC
76 5.032-023.0 Holder accessories 1 PC
141 6.390-162.0 Hose clip 1 PC
140 6.389-993.0 Hose clip 7,5 - 9,0 2 PC
142 6.389-882.0 Hose clip 8,5-10,0 1 PC
130 6.390-287.0 Hose D 3 x 1,35 1 ZST
131 6.389-862.0 Hose silicon DN4 0,15 m
65 2.889-103.0 Housing bottom part replacement 1 PC



4 Spare parts list SG 4/4 *EU (5.972-675.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 8 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit valid from valid until
15 4.066-015.0 Housing replacement 1 PC
49 5.363-366.0 Joint ring 21 1 PC
47 5.363-432.0 Joint ring 30 1 PC
100 6.303-122.0 M4 .2X13 DIN 7981 TORX T15 PAN HD HI/LO 6 PC

Item text1: successor of 9.760-120.0
48 4.473-042.0 Motor pump for replacement 230 V 1 PC 50000

Item text1: successor of 6.473-370.3
170 4.473-042.0 Motor pump for replacement 230 V 1 PC 50001

Item text1: successor of 6.473-370.3
48 6.473-370.3 Motor pump replacement 1 PC

Item text1: replaced by 4.473-042.0
170 6.473-370.3 Motor pump replacement 1 PC

Item text1: replaced by 4.473-042.0
21 5.409-611.0 Nipple plug socket 1 PC
53 6.362-401.0 O-Ring seal 3,1 X 1,6 2 PC
79 6.362-507.0 O-Ring seal 20,0 X 1,3 1 PC

Item text1: replaced by 6.362-547.0
79 6.362-547.0 O-Ring seal 20,0x1,5-NBR 70 1 PC

Item text1: successor of 6.362-507.0
37 6.362-522.0 O-Ring seal 24,0 X 2,0 2 PC
35 6.362-411.0 O-Ring seal 25,0 X 2,0 -NBR 70 1 PC
73 5.192-032.0 Plate 1 PC
19 5.031-049.0 Plug socket black RAL 9005 1 PC
165 2.884-281.0 Point jet nozzle 1 PC
166 4.130-021.0 Point jet nozzle complete PA 1 PC
167 2.863-263.0 Power nozzle set 1 PC
91 4.070-016.3 Pressure tank complete for replacement 1 PC
55 6.630-047.0 Push button one-pole 1 PC
71 6.343-170.0 Retaining clip 1 PC
169 2.863-264.0 Round brushes set 1 PC
169 2.863-264.0 Round brushes set 1 PC
90 5.767-006.0 Rubber buffer 4 PC
93 2.889-104.0 Safety lock replacement 1 PC



4 Spare parts list SG 4/4 *EU (5.972-675.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 9 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit valid from valid until
102 6.303-318.0 Screw 3,5x12-10.9-R2R (IN6RD) 7 PC
101 7.303-109.0 Screw 5x25 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd) 2 PC
100 9.760-120.0 Screw d.4,2x13 (9.086-192) 6 PC
92 5.363-635.0 Seal 1 PC
9002 2.884-312.0 Spare parts set O-Ring seal 1 PC
159 4.322-047.0 Steam hose replacement 2m bk/gy 1 PC
30 6.632-538.0 Switch yellow 2 PC
45 5.070-515.0 Tank 1 PC
34 2.889-101.0 Temperature gauge replacement SG 4/4 1 PC
72 6.643-555.0 Terminal clamp 1 PC
20 5.332-003.0 Torsion spring cover plug socket 1 PC
74 6.622-184.3 Transformer for replacement 10VA 230V 1 PC
36 5.321-532.0 Turning knob yellow RAL 1018 2 PC
77 5.387-036.0 Warning sign 1 PC
69 5.515-024.0 Wheel cap 2 PC
67 4.515-318.0 Wheel set replacement bk 2 PC
17 6.641-402.0 Wire protecting sleeve 2 PC



15 Housing replacement (4.066-015.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 10 / 32



15 Housing replacement (4.066-015.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 11 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
7 2.889-102.0 Cover replacement 1 PC
4 6.651-322.0 Pilot lamp red 2 PC
6 6.651-391.0 Pilot lamp white 1 PC
5 6.651-337.0 Pilot lamp yellow 1 PC
3 6.647-657.0 Plug male part 1 PC



50 Closure box yellow RAL 1018 (4.075-018.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 12 / 32



50 Closure box yellow RAL 1018 (4.075-018.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 13 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
3 5.363-368.0 Joint ring 40 1 PC
2 5.115-696.0 Washer 1 PC



67 Wheel set replacement bk (4.515-318.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 14 / 32



67 Wheel set replacement bk (4.515-318.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 15 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
0 4.515-307.0 Wheel kit replacement 2 PC



91 Pressure tank complete for replacement (4.070-016.3)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 16 / 32



91 Pressure tank complete for replacement (4.070-016.3)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 17 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit Foot note text
11 6.686-066.0 Control valve 1 PC
7 6.686-006.3 Control valve mechanical for replacement 1 PC
4 5.402-580.0 Elbow connector 1 PC
23 6.390-162.0 Hose clip 1 PC
24 6.390-408.0 Hose clip continuously variable 9,5 7 PC
14 6.906-024.0 Hose sheathed 1 PC
15 6.389-862.0 Hose silicon DN4 1,42 m TO ORDER AS CUT GOODS
21 5.673-119.0 Insulating 1 PC
6 6.362-186.0 O-Ring seal 7,65X 1,78 3 PC
8 6.413-284.3 Pressure controller for replacement 0,4MPa 1 PC
2 4.070-053.3 Pressure tank replacement 1 PC
17 7.303-032.0 Screw M4x12 -St-R2R (In6Rd) 8 PC
3 6.686-586.0 Solenoid valve 1 PC
9001 4.745-201.0 Spare parts set thermostat 1 PC
27 7.777-999.0 Stockpiling discontinued 1 PC
18 6.906-023.0 T-Piece 1 PC



2 Pressure tank replacement (4.070-053.3)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 18 / 32



2 Pressure tank replacement (4.070-053.3)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 19 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
5 6.363-032.0 O-Ring seal 12,42X1,78 1 PC
25 5.001-906.0 Plate holder probe 1 PC
26 5.107-204.0 Probe 1 PC
17 7.303-032.0 Screw M4x12 -St-R2R (In6Rd) 3 PC



9001 Spare parts set thermostat (4.745-201.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 20 / 32



9001 Spare parts set thermostat (4.745-201.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 21 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
7 5.048-140.0 Holder INTERCONTROL 2 PC
4 7.303-032.0 Screw M4x12 -St-R2R (In6Rd) 2 PC
1 6.631-990.0 Thermostat 1 PC
2 6.631-111.0 Thermostat water deficiency 1 PC



93 Safety lock replacement (2.889-104.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 22 / 32



93 Safety lock replacement (2.889-104.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 23 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
1 6.363-468.0 O-Ring seal EPDM 22x3 1 PC



159 Steam hose replacement 2m bk/gy (4.322-047.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 24 / 32



159 Steam hose replacement 2m bk/gy (4.322-047.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 25 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
3 6.362-923.0 O-Ring seal 6,75X 1,78 2 PC
2 6.362-922.0 O-Ring seal 8,73x1,78 1 PC



162 Extension pipe SG 0.5m (4.127-024.3)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 26 / 32



162 Extension pipe SG 0.5m (4.127-024.3)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 27 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
4 6.362-922.0 O-Ring seal 8,73x1,78 1 PC
3 5.037-220.0 Snap-fit 1 PC



165 Point jet nozzle (2.884-281.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 28 / 32



165 Point jet nozzle (2.884-281.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 29 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
2 6.362-186.0 O-Ring seal 7,65X 1,78 1 PC



166 Point jet nozzle complete PA (4.130-021.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 30 / 32



166 Point jet nozzle complete PA (4.130-021.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 31 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
2 6.362-186.0 O-Ring seal 7,65X 1,78 1 PC



167 Power nozzle set (2.863-263.0)

Valid on 07.01.2025 Page 32 / 32

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
2 6.362-924.0 O-Ring seal 6,02X 2,62 1 PC

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Table of contents
	4 Spare parts list SG 4/4 *EU (5.972-675.0)
	15 Housing replacement (4.066-015.0)
	50 Closure box yellow RAL 1018 (4.075-018.0)
	67 Wheel set replacement bk (4.515-318.0)
	91 Pressure tank complete for replacement (4.070-016.3)
	2 Pressure tank replacement (4.070-053.3)
	9001 Spare parts set thermostat (4.745-201.0)

	93 Safety lock replacement (2.889-104.0)
	159 Steam hose replacement 2m bk/gy (4.322-047.0)
	162 Extension pipe SG 0.5m (4.127-024.3)
	165 Point jet nozzle (2.884-281.0)
	166 Point jet nozzle complete PA (4.130-021.0)
	167 Power nozzle set (2.863-263.0)


